- Fantasy
Spovts

Legion of Doom Standings

www.rtsports.com
Week 4
Sun Sep 29 8:18pm CT

Red Division

Ribeye

Franchise Playa

The Guy on the Chiefs
125 Gridiron Duds

Blue Division

| Love TD's
DeathMack
Oakland Invaders
Cave Creek Miners

White Division

Sorcerers LOD
ALl

The Shocker {D}
DYN21

Total Points

ALI

Oakland Invaders
DeathMack

Ribeye

Franchise Playa
Sorcerers LOD

| Love TD's

The Shocker {D}
Cave Creek Miners
125 Gridiron Duds
The Guy on the Chiefs
DYN21
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513.85
493.50
487.70
457.40
445.95
438.00
433.30
427.85
423.35
387.65
382.10
368.95
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PCT
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.000

PCT
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.000

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2
0-3

DIV
3-0
2-1
1-2

DIV

2-1
1-2
0-3

PF
379.60
350.05
280.15
291.85

PF
376.95
396.10
366.35
303.25

PF
357.30
406.50
327.15
316.40
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PA
322.25
321.25
329.30
328.85

PA
298.55
373.40
396.75
373.95

PA
295.35
293.90
444.25
373.85

PTS
457.40
445.95
382.10
387.65

PTS
433.30
487.70
493.50
423.35

PTS
438.00
513.85
427.85
368.95
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